ERMERE

T EsAR
MR
kgl
TG B
R R
HEEERER
BEEIKL

B EARMRE T
& dh AR AT E M
B il iE R E

D#%1 18GHz B {kigFfEi2EtEtE

.EE ll\é’: %\E 1¢

D-series 18GHz Ultra Low Loss Phase Stable Cable Assembly

EmmiEE

Specification

Electrical Characteristics
Frequency

Impedance

Insulation Resistance

Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Shielding Effectiveness
Velocity of Propagation

VSWR

Phase Stability vs. Temperature
Phase Stability vs. Flexsure

Amplitude stability

4P [B] Outline

SMA Male

l

Heat shrink Tube

l

DC-18 GHz
50Q
5000 mQ
2000V
>90dB
83%
1.30 Max
<550 PPM (-55°C ~ +85°C)
< t2°

<*0.05dB

SMA Male

!

M SRS A
BAIME

LN T-FT
TERE
AHREER
BEAR S

AR IR

b
E

Mechanical and Environmental Characteristics

Cable Diameter

Min. Bend Radius

Operating Temperature Range

Attenuation

Part No.
D18-SMSM-0.5M
D18-SMSM-1.0M
D18-SMSM-1.5M
D18-SMSM-2.0M
D18-SMSM-3.0M
D18-SMSM-5.0M

CW Power ( sea level / 25°C)

7.4mm
74 mm

-55°C ~ +165°C

0.28 dB
0.42dB
0.55dB
0.69dB
0.97dB
1.52dB

965 W

0.39dB
0.59 dB
0.78 dB
0.98dB
1.37dB
2.15dB

0.56dB
0.85dB
113dB
1.41dB
1.98dB
3.11dB

0.68dB
1.02dB
1.37dB
1.71dB
2.39dB
3.76dB
679 W

469 W 387TW

BEAMHIEBENRE S E4] Different connector types and the lengths of D series cable assembly are available.

In the effort to improve our products, Smart Microwave reserves the right to make changes judged to be necessary.

©Designed by Smart Microwave.
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D-series 26.5GHz Ultra Low Loss Phase Stable Cable Assembly

EmmEE

Specification

ER MR
T1ESER
R
44 ERE
I E B
R R
EIEEE
BEKL VSWR
mERALEE M
i AR LR E
E g R E M Amplitude stability

EI$iA Outline

Electrical Characteristics
Frequency

Impedance

Insulation Resistance

Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Shielding Effectiveness

Velocity of Propagation

Phase Stability vs. Temperature

Phase Stability vs. Flexsure

3.5mm Male Heat shrink Tube

l l

DC-26.5GHz
50Q
5000 mQ
1500V
>90dB
83%
1.30 Max
<550 PPM (-55°C ~ +85°C)
< t2°

<+0.05dB

3.5mm Male

l

B BE RIS M AE Mechanical and Environmental Characteristics
BEIME
B/NVE T
TERE
HEREER
EEEGFRRE

Cable Diameter
Min. Bend Radius
Operating Temperature Range
Attenuation
Part No.
D26-35M35M-0.5M
D26-35M35M-1.0M

0.49dB
0.78dB
1.07dB
1.37dB
1.95dB
3.12dB

D26-35M35M-1.5M
D26-35M35M-2.0M
D26-35M35M-3.0M
D26-35M35M-5.0M
EERIE

CW Power ( sea level / 25°C) 368 W

51mm
51 mm

-55°C ~ +165°C

0.71dB
1.13dB
1.56 dB
1.99dB
2.84dB
4.55dB

0.86dB
1.38dB
1.90dB
2.42dB
3.45dB
5.53dB

1.05dB
1.69dB
2.32dB
2.96 dB
4.24dB
6.79dB

252 W 207 W 169 W

el B HIESEEN R E O S 2 4. Different connector types and the lengths of D series cable assembly are available.
In the effort to improve our products, Smart Microwave reserves the right to make changes judged to be necessary.

©Designed by Smart Microwave.

& http://www.smart-inc.com.tw




D#3I 40GHz BRigFiEBiRIBEEH I+

D-series 40GHz Ultra Low Loss Phase Stable Cable Assembly

EmmiEE

Specification

BRI Electrical Characteristics

TAREAE Frequency DC - 40 GHz
FFM R BT Impedance 00

H el Insulation Resistance 5000 mQ
i ER Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 1000V

J #R R Shielding Effectiveness >90dB
BEEER Velocity of Propagation 83%
BEEREE L VSWR 1.30 Max
SEEAAMEEM  Phase Stability vs. Temperature <550 PPM (-55°C ~ +85°C)
HHEMNEEN Phase Stability vs. Flexsure <+p°
HHigEEEM Amplitude stability <+0.05dB

42 [B] Outline

2.92mm Male Heat shrink Tube 2.92mm Male

l l l

K BA TR I 4 B Mechanical and Environmental Characteristics

BEIME Cable Diameter 3.6 mm
=N E Min. Bend Radius 36 mm
TERE Operating Temperature Range _55°C ~ +165°C

HEFTIRIEEZE  Attenuation
D40-29M29M-0.5M 0.96dB 1.17dB 1.44 dB 1.78 dB
D40-29M29M-1.0M 1.65dB 2.01dB 2.46dB 3.06dB
D40-29M29M-1.5M 2.33dB 2.84dB 3.48dB 4.34dB
D40-29M29M-2.0M 3.02dB 3.67dB 4.51dB 5.62dB
D40-29M29M-3.0M 4.39dB 5.34dB 6.56 dB 8.18dB
D40-29M29M-5.0M 7.13dB 8.67dB 10.65dB 13.29dB

EERINZE CW Power ( sea level / 25°C) 139 W 115 W 93w 5W

el B IESEN R E O S 2 4. Different connector types and the lengths of D series cable assembly are available.
In the effort to improve our products, Smart Microwave reserves the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
©Designed by Smart Microwave.
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D-series 50GHz Ultra Low Loss Phase Stable Cable Assembly

EmMEE

Specification

BRIt RE Electrical Characteristics
TRSER
BRI
445 B
1 E if JEE
HEERER
BRI VSWR
BERMEEM
& i 4B LR E
EihlgEEE M Amplitude stability

4 [B] Outline

24mm Male  Heat shrink Tube

Frequency

Impedance

Insulation Resistance

Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Shielding Effectiveness

Velocity of Propagation

Phase Stability vs. Temperature

Phase Stability vs. Flexsure

DC-50GHz

500

5000 mQ
400V

>90dB
81%

1.30 Max

<550 PPM (-55°C ~ +85°C)

<tp°

<+0.05dB

2.4mm Male

B IR S M BE Mechanical and Environmental Characteristics
BEIME
B/NVE BT
THERE
HERRER
EEAEGFRRE

Cable Diameter

Min. Bend Radius

Operating Temperature Range
Attenuation

Part No.

D50-24M24M-0.5M 1.77dB
D50-24M24M-1.0M 3.21dB
4.65dB
6.08 dB
8.95dB
14.69 dB

D50-24M24M-1.5M
D50-24M24M-2.0M
D50-24M24M-3.0M
D50-24M24M-5.0M

BN IR

CW Power ( sea level / 25°C) 21 W

2.2mm
22 mm

-55°C ~ +125°C

18GHz 26.5GHz 40GHz 50GHz

2.18dB 2.73dB 3.08dB
3.95dB 4.95dB 5.59dB
5.72dB 7.17dB 8.11dB
7.49dB 9.39dB 10.62 dB
11.03 dB 13.83dB 15.65dB
18.11dB 22.71dB 25.71dB

17w 14 W 12w

el B HIESEEN R E O S 2 4. Different connector types and the lengths of D series cable assembly are available.
In the effort to improve our products, Smart Microwave reserves the right to make changes judged to be necessary.

©Designed by Smart Microwave.

& http://www.smart-inc.com.tw




LV %371 26.5GHz VNARRIBIZIBAI EEA

LV-series 26.5GHz VNA Phase Stable Cable Assembly

EmBEE

Specification

EEREBISE . LV26-NMD35/NMD35-630MM

ERME Electrical Characteristics

T RSB Frequency

MR Impedance

45 B Insulation Resistance

YINCE)ES Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
BEE Shielding Effectiveness
BEEER Velocity of Propagation
EEEKLL VSWR

BEMEAMEE M Phase Stability vs. Temperature
B hARARRE M Phase Stability vs. Flexsure
EHhiEEEE M Amplitude stability

4M 2 [B] Outline

NMD3.5mm Female Cable

DC-26.5GHz

50 Q

5000 mQ
500V

>90dB
76%

1.25 Max

<550 PPM (-55°C ~ +85°C)

< +3°

<+0.05dB

3.5mm Female

f - f f

NMD3.5mm Female

f

— p——

NMD3.5mm Male

f

Lo

et BLIRIE [ 88 Mechanical and Environmental Characteristics

BEIME Cable Diameter

B/ VE R AR Min. Bend Radius

TEERE Operating Temperature Range
HEZTRIEE Attenuation

EHRAMEE  PartNo.
LV26-NMD35/NMD35-630MM

EERINE CW Power ( sea level / 25°C)

15mm
80 mm

-55°C ~ +125°C

26.5GHz

1.82dB

94 W

el A A R TE R R B T2 2 4. Different connector types and the lengths of D series cable assembly are available.
In the effort to improve our products, Smart Microwave reserves the right to make changes judged to be necessary.

©Designed by Smart Microwave.




LV %351 40GHz VNARIBIEIBAIE EE4E 1+

LV-series 40GHz VNA Phase Stable Cable Assembly

EmBEE

Specification

FEMELSE 4 LV40-NMD29/NMD29-630MM

ERMEE Electrical Characteristics

TEsEER Frequency DC- 40 GHz
EE e AEE Impedance 50Q
445 B Insulation Resistance 5000 mQ
B Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 500V
REE Shielding Effectiveness >90dB
{BEIEE R Velocity of Propagation 76%
BEREEKLE VSWR 1.30 Max
SEEARMFEEM  Phase Stability vs. Temperature <550 PPM (-55°C ~ +85°C)
E iR E M Phase Stability vs. Flexsure < +4°
HSihigEREEM Amplitude stability <+0.05dB

42 [B] Outline

NMD2.92mm Female Cable 2.92mm Female

f - # f

NMD2.92mm Female Cable NMD2.92mm Male

! f f

| | 2%
i Lo

B IRIE M RE Mechanical and Environmental Characteristics

FBEIMNZ Cable Diameter 15 mm
B/NE R Min. Bend Radius 80 mm
TEEE Operating Temperature Range -55°C ~ +125°C
HEFRIEE Attenuation

BAMMEHLY  Par o

LV40-NMD29/NMD29-630MM 2.26 dB

EERINE CW Power ( sea level / 25°C) 76 W

el A E SRR R B O E S 2 4. Different connector types and the lengths of D series cable assembly are available.
In the effort to improve our products, Smart Microwave reserves the right to make changes judged to be necessary.

©Designed by Smart Microwave.

http://www.smart-inc.com.tw
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LV-series 50GHz VNA Phase Stable Cable Assembly

EmBEE

Specification

FEREIGE . LV50-NMD24/NMD24-630MM

BRI Electrical Characteristics

T1ESEZR Frequency DC-50GHz
FF MR T Impedance z00

H el Insulation Resistance 5000 mQ
TG B Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 500V
R Shielding Effectiveness >90dB
EHiEE R Velocity of Propagation 76%
BREIKLE VSWR 135 Max
BEMAMEEMN Phase Stability vs. Temperature <550 PPM (-55°C ~ +85°C)
B AEATEE Phase Stability vs. Flexsure <+50
HdhigEBEM Amplitude stability <+0.05dB

4pFZ B Outline

NMD2.4mm Female Cable 2.4mm Female

f - f f

NMD2.4mm Female NMD2.4mm Male

f

|
Lo

Mechanical and Environmental Characteristics
FEIME Cable Diameter 15 mm
B/NE R Min. Bend Radius 80 mm
TEEE Operating Temperature Range -55°C ~ +125°C
HEZRIEE Attenuation

LV50-NMD24/NMD24-630MM 2.54dB

EERINE CW Power ( sea level / 25°C) 67 W

el A A R TE R R B T2 2 4. Different connector types and the lengths of D series cable assembly are available.
In the effort to improve our products, Smart Microwave reserves the right to make changes judged to be necessary.

©Designed by Smart Microwave.
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LV-series 67GHz VNA Phase Stable Cable Assembly

EmBEE

Specification

LV67-NMD18/NMD18-630MM

Electrical Characteristics
Frequency DC-67GHz
50 Q
5000 mQ

500V

Impedance

Insulation Resistance

Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Shielding Effectiveness >90dB
Velocity of Propagation 81%
VSWR 1.40 Max
Phase Stability vs. Temperature <550 PPM (-55°C ~ +85°C)
Phase Stability vs. Flexsure < +50

Amplitude stability <+0.05dB

42 [B] Outline

NMD1.85mm Female

Cable 1.85mm Female

f . # B f

Cable

NMD1.85mm Female

NMD1.85mm Male

! - f - f

| +2%

WERE R
BEIME
B0 4
THERE
HERBIER
BEELHRR

LV67-NMD18/NMD18-630MM

EERIE

Lo

Mechanical and Environmental Characteristics

Cable Diameter 15mm

Min. Bend Radius 80 mm

Operating Temperature Range -55°C ~ +125°C

4.20dB

Attenuation

Part No.

CW Power ( sea level / 25°C) 1n0ow

el A E SRR R B O E S 2 4. Different connector types and the lengths of D series cable assembly are available.
In the effort to improve our products, Smart Microwave reserves the right to make changes judged to be necessary.

©Designed by Smart Microwave.

& http://www.smart-inc.com.tw
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